	Juvenile Gang		Hate Crime	e / Exploitation			I	INCIE	DENT	RE	PORT		Agency Re	•		e <u>1</u>	of	4Pages
	Domestic Viol		R		— Age	ency ORI N	Number					Zone #	1200233	86	Telephone Ha	andled	1. Yes	s ,
	Endangered / Reported: Day	Other	Time (m	ail \ Timo		640000		Arrived (m	ii \ . Ti	mo Co	ompleted (mil.)	35	of Call (Report	Typo)	Call? (T.H.C.)		2. No	2
	Tuesday	08-07-20	1 '	1115	•	(11111.)	1135	Arrivea (III	·	230	тресеа (тііі.)	39			mplaint			
	Incident Type: 1. Felony	3. Misdeme 4. Traffic	eanor 5. 0	Ordinance	Incident: Da From	y Da	ate	Ti	me (mil.)		Day	Dat		Time		ccurred D - Dav	uring: U - Unkno	own I
l∢	2. Traffic Felony	Misdem			Friday	07	<u>27-201</u>	24 Description	.00		Saturd	lay 08-	04-2012	2400	N	- Night	Attempted	U
JAT		3 827.0	3(1)					Child Ab	ouse w/o	Grea	t Harm					C -	Committed	
F	#2	Statute	e Violation Nur	mber				Description	on								Attempted Committed	
EVENT DATA	Incident Location 3875 TIGER E		*							City AYT	ONA BEAC	н			Zip 32124			
"	Business Name /		<u> </u>	# Prem. E		Orug Relat			nol Related A 1. Yes	<u> </u>	Forced Entr	ry .	Arson-Inh		3. Abandoned	ı .	Arson-Atter	
	STEWART MA	ARCHMAN Location Type	Codes				No 2		2. No	2	2. No	2	2. Unocci				2. No	
	20000011770	01.Residence- 02.Apartment/0	Single 05.0	Convenience Sto Gas Station		permarket pt/Discoun			k/Financial I			t/Public Bldg. ool/University	21.Airport 22.Bus/Rail To	erminal	25.Parking Lo 26.Highway/F			Motor Vehicle Other Mobile
	17	03.Residence/ 04.Hotel/Motel		iquor Sales Bar/Nightclub	11.Sp	ecialty Sto a Store/H	re	15.Indu	strial/Mfg. age		19.Jail/F 20.Relic	Prison nious Blda.	23.Construction 24.Other Structure		27.Park/Wood 28.Lake/Wate	dlands/Fie	eld 88.L 99.C	Jnknown Other
	V/W Code V-Victim N-		Victim/Subject 0. N/A	Type 4. Business	- 1	ess/Phone siness/Wo	• •	Message	P. Pag	ner	Race W-White C	D-Oriental/Asian	Sex M-Male	Resi 0. N	dence Type A 3. Florida		Residence S D. N/A	Status
ုပ္ပ		-Other	Juvenile L.E. Officer		t C. Ce	II	N. 1	Next of Kir Other		iool		J-Unknown	F-Female U-Unknowr	1. Ci	ty 4. Out-of-	State	1. Full Year 2. Par. Year	r
CODES	Means of Attack		3. Adult	9. Other Extent o	l f Injury						I		Domestic		ce Victim	Relations	3. Non-Resi ship to Offer	nder
Ö	F-Firearm K-Knife/Cutting		Dangerous , Fists, Feet, E	00.N/A tc. 01.Guns	hot 04.	Laceration Unconscio	us	07.Ld	oss. Interna oss of Teeth		10.No Vi	sions/Bruises isible Injury	1. Ye 2. No		S-Spouse P-Parent	0-0	Sibling Other Famil	
	Offense Indicate		V Code #	02.Stabl	ned 05.1 Nature of 0	Poss.Brok Call (for Vi					99.Other Name (Last/l	r Serious Injury Business)		(First)	C-Child	H-C	Co-Habitant	(Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2	1 V	1	1						2.1	xxxxxx		7	XXXX		sidence Pl		X
빝	Address (Street, A		XX						FLOR	City AHO		State FL		2140	X	XX-XX	(-XXXX	
M	Business/School/0	Other Address ((Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		\$	State		Zip		Address	Туре	Business/Scho	ol/Other F	Phone	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,	etc.)				Sync	psis of Invo	olveme	ent		_					
N	If Victim Type	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity		Res. Typ	е	Res. Status	Means of Attac	k Extent o		Domestic Vi		Relations	
	1, 2, or 3 Offense Indicator		F V Code #	XX-XX-XXX V. Type	Nature of 0	15 Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	N ferent fron	n Incident)		Name (Last/l	Business)		(First)	2	2		Z (Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2	1 0	1	3							WILLIAMS			THEO	DORA			
빝	Address (Street, A		REN AND F	FAMILIES					(City		State FL	Zip			idence Pl 6) 316-2		
I.M	Business/School/0	Other Address ((Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		5	State		Zip		Address	Туре	Business/School (386) 239-60		hone	Phone Type B
VICTIM/WITNESS	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,	etc.)				Syno	psis of Invo	olveme	ent				(000) 200 00	710		
	If Victim Type	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity	/	Res. Typ	е	Res. Status	Means of Attac	k Extent o	of Injury	Domestic Vi	olence	Relations	ship
	1, 2, or 3 Offense Indicator	B V/V	F V Code #	V. Type	Nature of 0	Call (for Vi	N ctim, if dif	ferent fron	n Incident)		Name (Last/l	Business)		(First)				(Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2	1 0	2	3							BRYANT			AHMA				
빝	Address (Street, A		ACT 3875 T	IGER BAY R	OAD					City AYT	ONA BEAC	State H FL	Zip 321	24		idence Pl 6) 236-3		
M	Business/School/	Other Address ((Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		5	State		Zip		Address	Туре	Business/Scho (386) 238-46		Phone	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITNESS	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,	etc.)				Syno	psis of Invo	olveme	ent				(300) 230-40	020		0
\ NC	If Victim Type	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity	/	Res. Typ	е	Res. Status	Means of Attac	k Extent o	of Injury	Domestic Vi	olence	Relations	ship
	1, 2, or 3 Offense Indicator	B V/V	M V Code #	t V. Type	Nature of 0	Call (for Vi	N ctim, if diff	ferent fron	n Incident)		Name (Last/l	Business)		(First)				(Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2																	
TNE	Address (Street, A	Apt. Number)							(City		State	Zip		Res	idence Pl	hone	
-IWI	Business/School/	Other Address ((Street, Apt. Nu	umber)		City		5	State		Zip		Address	Туре	Business/Scho	ol/Other F	Phone	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,	etc.)				Syno	psis of Invo	olveme	ent							
\	If Victim Type	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		Age	Ethnicity	/	Res. Typ	е	Res. Status	Means of Attac	k Extent o	of Injury	Domestic Vi	olence	Relations	ship
	1, 2, or 3 Offense Indicator		V Code #	V. Type	Nature of 0	L Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	ferent fron	n Incident)		Name (Last/l	Business)		(First)				(Middle)
SS	1. #1 3. Both 2. #2 Address (Street, A									City		State	Zip		Poo	sidence Pl	hono	
I E			(O)			6"				on y	7:-	Gidle		Tuer -				I n
W/	Business/School/	Other Address ((Street, Apt. Νι	umber)		City		\$	State		Zip		Address	ı ype	Business/Scho	ioi/Other F	rione	Phone Type
	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,					Syno	psis of Invo	olveme	ent							<u> </u>
VICTIM/WITNESS	Other Contact Info	o (Time Availab	le, Interpreter,			Age	Ethnicity		Res. Typ		ent Res. Status	Means of Attac	k Extent o	of Injury	Domestic Vi	olence	Relations	ship

								IN	CIDE	ENT	REPO	RT (CONT.)					Page_	2	_ of	4 Pages
	Offe 1. #	ense Indicator 1 3. Both	Subject Co S-Suspect			Code	e #	Subj. Ty	ype Na	ame (Last)		(First)			(Midd	dle)	Race	Sex	Ethr	nicity
	2. #		D-Defenda Age	ant (Missi		S To He	1 eiaht	3 Weight			t Eve Col	or	COREY	Hair Color		G	Maio	B den Name	М	N	
	04-	13-1978	34	1 -	' 01"	Section Supplementary Su															
	NIC	kname / Street Name			Pia	Code															
	l	st Known Address (Stree	et, Apt. Num	nber)				,	MCOA	ст		Zij				s Type			· · · · · ·		
		ner Address (Street, Apt	. Number)						IVI COA			Ziį				s Type			^^^^		
z	Dri	ver's License State/Nur	nber			So	cial Sec	curity Num	nber			Othe	r ID Number							D Type	
SECTION	FL	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	(XX			X	XX-XX	(-XXXX		l sc	ars/Marks/Tat	toos (Tv	ne/Describe)			Scars/I	Marks/T	attoos (Tyr	e/Descri	he)	
		1	/	/	I p. aa	/	I =:	/	_		aro, marrio, rai		. ,) - f it .		000.07		.,,,			
NG	на	ir Length /Style / /	/	SKIN	Bulla		Facia	ai Feature /	/ /	/		Speec	n/voice L	Deformity	/		/	1			
ISS	If S	Subject: Demeand	r Masi	k W	eapon Type	1		1		/		/		If Arrest			? 1.	. Ýes	1. T	arrant Fro	om: cy
∑		Date of Last Contact	D	ate of Emancipa	ition	Cautio	n	Caution	Reason			•		Personal I	Habits (D	rugs / Alc		. 110	1 2. (Julei Age	ilicy
ECT		May Be With:		Physical	Condition:				Mental (Condition	:		Doctor N	Name:				Dentist Na	ime:		
SUBJECT / MISSING	SSING	Incident Type				Fou	l Play		Щ	Missing	Poforo?		Fingerprints		Р	hoto Avail	lable?		Dental	Record	
\ \				Disaster Victim				•			Belore?									le?	
	Σ L	4. Disabled		Adult	1	2. N	lo	ı	ıl	2. No		l	1	1							1
		5. Endangered		8. Unknown] 8. U	Inknown	1		8. Unkn	own		<u> </u>								
		person; and this agei	ncy has my	permission to er	nter this pers			e alert.					(Maiden Name Sex Ethnicity Sex Sex Ethnicity Sex Se							
	Offe 1. #	nse Indicator	Subject Co S-Suspect	ode					ype Na	ame (Last)		(First)								
	2. #		D-Defenda Age	ant (Missi		To He	eight	Weight	: 7	To Weigh	t Eye Col	or		Hair Color			Maio	den Name			
	Nic	kname / Street Name			l Dis	ace of Ri	rth C	it.	Cour	atv	State	l Er	mployer/Other/	School				Occupat	ion		
						200 01 01				ity .							La				
	Las	st Known Address (Stre	et, Apt. Num	nber)				City			State	ΖIĮ	р		Addres	s Type	(Middle) Race Sex Ethnicity G B M N Maiden Name Occupation				
	Oth	ner Address (Street, Apt	. Number)					City			State	Ziį	р		Addres	s Type	Phone	Э			Phone Type
NO	Dri	ver's License State/Nur	nber			So	cial Sec	curity Num	nber			Othe	r ID Number							D Type	
SECTION	Clo	othing (Describe)								Sc	ars/Marks/Tat	toos (Ty	pe/Describe)			Scars/I	Marks/T	attoos (Typ	e/Descri	be)	
	Hai	r Length /Style	/	Skin	Build	/	Facia	al Feature	es			Speec	h/Voice [Deformity					1	Glasses	
MISSING		/ / Demeand	/ r Mas	k Iw	eanon Tyne	,		,	/				/		/ s	ubiect Wa	as Alrea	ıdv	<u> </u>	arrant Fro	om:
MIS	If S	Subject: / Date of Last Contact				/	n	Caution	Dooson	/		/					2.		1. 7 2. 0	This Agen Other Age	cy
) T						Caulio	<u>"</u>	Caution							iabits (L	rugs / Aic					
SUBJECT	ഗ	May Be With:		Physical	Condition:				Mental	Condition	:		Doctor N	Name:				Dentist Na	ime:		
SUE	SSING	Incident Type 1. Runaway		6. Disaster				,		Missing	Before?				Р	hoto Avail	lable?				
	M	3. Involuntary		Victim 7. Voluntary					.				1								
	쁘	4. Disabled 5. Endangered		Adult 8. Unknown				1			own		2. No		2	. No			2. No		
		I,				(P	rinted)						(Signature) certif	y that I h	ave re	ported the	above p	person a	s a missing
	1	•								Dood [Olda 2 D	outon	a Basab (Ctower	t Mar	ohmon	Λ ot)	in refer	oneo i		v offense
	2																				
l	3	Bryant (O2).																			
NARRATIVE	4 5	Williams advi	sed XXX	XXXXX (V1) had to	ld and	other	child w	vho re	sides	with her a	t the	Stewart M	larchma	an fac	ility sh	e had	d been s	sexual	lly ass	aulted
RA.	6																				
NA PA	8	07-27-2012 H	lodges e	entered XX	x vviillari XXXX's	room	and	procee	ed ma eded to	ipprop o toucl	nately se n her butt	verai i ocks,	breasts a	nd betv	warc veen	nman e her leg	empio Is out	tside of	her cl	oages othing	and then
	9	kissed her. O	n 07-28	-2012 Hod	ges retu	rned t	to XX	XXXX'	s roon	n and	kissed he	er aga	in. XXXXX	X advis	ed Ho	dges v	was t	ranspor	ting he	er to H	alifax
	10 Fin	al Case Final		venicie (S	ee venic	ле ра	ge) o	n 08-04	4-2012	z and	while enr	oute r	loages to	ucnea i	ner in	ign. Ho	ouges	s asked	XXXX		ie would
l e	Sta	atus: Statu	s Codes:	1.Arrest/Adult	2.Arres	st/Juv.	3.Exce	eptional/A	dult 4	4.Excepti	onal/Juv. 5	.Closed	6.Unfounde				vocate	т	riad	SA	Referral
ADMINISTRATIVE	F	DCF Hotline CAC Spok	a With:					Date:		Time:	[=	-		T.T. E	BOLO		Date	:	By	:
STR	Co	nnecting Report Number	e With: r Ager	ncy				Mary 10 Weight 10 Weight													
Ĭ	Off	icer Reporting - Printed				~"						COREY COREY GOREY									
ADN	Igo	, Christopher		Color Process Section Color Color																	
	Off	icer Reviewing - Printed	(If Applicab	ole)			Officer	Revewing	g - Signa	dre (If Ap	pplicable)			ID. Nur	nber		Unit			Date	

						NARR	RATIVE / S	UPPLEMENT	•		F	Page3	of4	Pages
EVNT	Report Dat 08-07-20		Report Time	Orig. Reported Da	te	Nature of Call (for Incider	nt)	Agency Report Number					1.Original 2.Supplemer	nt 1
NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION EVN	08-07-20 11 alld 12 tou 13 bed 14 15 Bry 16 Igo 17 Sh 18 bed 19 20 De 21	ow hin iched en not yant ac reque eriff's ing co	1107 In to touch her but) inappropriately, Wified about the invested a copy of the Office when the fompleted. It is a copy of the Active / It is a copy of the Office when the fompleted. It is a copy of the Office when the fompleted.	08-07-2012 XXXXX said sl filliams contact estigation. nas video came e video footage ootage became ms with a busin	he voted from the fro	vas uncomfortable the Volusia Count s which captured i om staff members. ailable. Bryant adves card and case n	e and Hodges by Sheriff's Official simages of Hod Bryant advised Hodges	stopped touching loce to request a repage going to XXXX and he would have that been placed of	XX's roc to conta on admi	lliams also om and ina ct their IT nistrative le	advised ppropria personne	XXXXX's tely touch	2.Supplement told her shaper parents had been been been been been been been bee	ne was nad
	Final Case Status:		Final Case Status Codes: 1.Arrest	t/Adult 2.Arrest/	Juv.	3.Exceptional/Adult	4.Exceptional/Juv.	5.Closed 6.Unfounded		Victim Ad	vocate	Triad	SA Ref	ferral
ADMINISTRATIVE	CAC	Hotline	Spoke With:		V 41-11/1	Date:	Time:	FCIC / NCIC Entry FCIC / NCIC Cancel		T.T. BOLO		Date:	By:	
INIST	Connecting					onal Forms ttached: Narrative		Persons Property			Other Desc	cribe:		
4DMI	Officer Rep					Officer Reporting - Signat		_	ID. Numb	er	Unit 1A33		Date 08-07-2012	2
`			Printed (If Applicable)			Officer Pay wing - Signa	(Il-Applicable)		ID. Numb	er	Unit		Date	

						NARR	ATIVE / S	SUPPL	EMENT			Page1	of4	Pages
Z	Report Date	Report	Time	Orig. Reported D		re of Call (for Incident)		eport Number				1.Original	. 1
Ш	08-19-2012 1 Supple	1845 ement #1		08-07-2012	39			1200233	386				2.Supplemen	^t 2
	2 3 On 08 4 condu 5 Adole: 6 buttoo 7 RAP r 8 9 On 08	/08/12, Inv. cted with X scent Progr ks, breast, rogram after /08/12, an i	XXXXXX ram), Hodo and betwee er he was nterview v	(V1) on this of the control of the c	day. The S1), has sixxxxx another sed with X	odora advised couched her ina disclosed seve facility (Vince C	that XXXXX appropriately ral incidents Carter Sanct Children's Ad	(X disclos y. XXXX) s to Theod tuary) due	sed that a value of the control of t	worker at and that Core odora advinappropria	Stewart ey entere ised that ate with gg. Durin	t she wanted to Marchman RAP ed her room and t Corey had bee clients. og the interview in bed and her tw	(Residentia I touched he n moved to t	I er the
	12 suicida 13 was n 14 in her 15 XXXXX 16	al. XXXX a ot decent and shirt and to (advised th	dvised than dwas or buched he also	at Mr. Hodges aly wearing a r breast. She o kissed her o	s was do t-shirt ar advised on the lip	ing regular che nd underwear, I I that he told he s. XXXXX adv	ecks and can he told her t er to turn are vised that M	me to her to get out ound and r. Hodges	doorway a of bed any then he to told her n	and told he way. XX uched he ot to tell a	er to get XXX adv r butt and Inyone a	der observation out of bed. She vised that Mr. Ho dher vagina over about this happe adges came into	e told him the odges put his er her clothe ning.	at she s hand s.
	19 touche 20 then. 21 "XXXX 22 23 XXXXX	ed her breas She stated (X" (who lest (advised the	st, then tu that he ag ft yesterda nat there a	rned her arougain told her ay) who was are cameras a	und and not to tell sleeping at the RA	touched her bu I anyone about in the hallway	att and vagir what happonear her do	na over he ened. XXX orway on sed that s	er clothes. XXX advise the night a he was sta	XXXXX a ed that the and morning in roa	ndvised there was a support that the community of the com	e and the camer	also kissed l program na a was on the	her med e wall
ATIVE / CONTINUATION	25 with th 26 27 XXXXX 28 the ho 29 advise 30 was ru 31 "it" (he 32 advise	e security of advised the spital Mr. He did that she to be being her to rvagina); s	camera im nat on Fric lodges tole told him the high and a she told hi	day 08/03/12, d her that he nat she would asking her if i	she advis she bro did not t I not tell it made h uld not d	ke her finger pl rust her and he anyone about v er feel uncomf o this. XXXXX	aying footba thought that what happer fortable, she	er room co all and Mr at she wa ned. XXX e told him	ould be see T. Hodges to s going to (XX advise that it did.	en on the cook her to tell people ed that on She advis	TV. the hose about withe way sed that	ctor's office) she spital. XXXXX awhat had happe back from the h he asked her wl ts up and she to	dvised that w ned. XXXXX ospital Mr. H nen he could	vhile at K Hodges I touch
NAKK	35 at the 36 pick th 37 they h 38 asked 39	program. A em up, and ad caught h her if any d	XXXXX ad d watch he nim staring contact oc	lvised that he er. XXXX adv g at another g curred and sl	would lovised that girl's butt ne stated	ook at other girl t when she got (XXXXX). XX	ls. XXXXX to the RAP XXX advise erview was r	advised to Program d that she recorded;	hat he wou the other did not go refer to D\	old drop th girls told held and tell of D with re	nings and ner that I on Mr. H corded i	t he touched any d make her roon Mr. Hodges was lodges she said interview for det	n mate, XXX a pervert an that they (the	XX, nd that
	42 Inv. B 43 stuff. 2 44 jealou 45 She a 46 eighte 47 advise 48 room 49 she w 50 pick it 51 (unknow 52 time of 53 advise 54 middle 55 manag 56 happe	XXXXXX ac s. XXXXXX dvised that en. XXXXX d that he w oo. XXXXX as there. X up, she sai own date or necking on d that she of room while ger Ms. Cor ned with XX	Ivised that advised to the asked X advised rould say to XX XXXX and she didnot say to them. XX did not say to one on what hax XXXXX.	t he would as that Mr. Hodg I her if all she I that Mr. Hod this stuff to he I that she had vised on an 't have a braxxxx advise y anything to else was in the ppened after XXXXX advix	k her for ges said wanted dges told er in the as been a other occ or pants ed that w Mr. Hod ere one she hea ised that	hugs and mad they were going was a "high fiv her if she gets middle room. X at RAP since Ap casion, Mr. Hoo s on, just a shir the got the ball then a male sta ges when he m time; she denic and about what other girls told	le comment g to hang or e" when she engaged or XXXXXX ad pril and Mr. dges stood or t. XXXXXX and gave it aff is in the grade these ed that he to happened to	s about but on the 'e turned en her hon livised that Hodges soutside he advised to him. Digirls hall the comments ouched he o XXXXX made ina	eating up a louts" and eighteen are pass the task tarted sayier room and that this indexXXXXX aney are super inappropiate	a guy that he would not told here will ne been alone ing things d dropped cident occident occ	she was take car r she wo ever be a e with hir approxid a bask curred apat Mr. Ho announ dvised the XXXXXX d that XX ts to the	es had been says dating because the of her when sould be legal for a chance for their mout usually of mately a month etball in her root opproximately two odges is in the hoce it but he does not he also hugg advised that she XXXXX told her im while they sta	e he was he was out th him when m. XXXXXX hers are in th and a half af m and told he o weeks prior allway all the s not. XXXX ed her in the e told her shi about what nyed there.	he fter er to r e (XXX
	58 nice".	XXXXXX a	advised that	at none of the	e other s	taff ever heard	him say this	s stuff.				he said "their a		
INF	Status:	Status Code	es: 1.Arrest	:/Adult 2.Arres	t/Juv. 3.E	Exceptional/Adult 4	Exceptional/Juv.	FCIC	6.Unfounded		Victim Ad Γ. BOLO	dvocate Triad	SA Refe	erral
2 1 1 1	CAC Connecting Rep	Spoke With ort Number	Agency		Additional F		SA 707		/ NCIC Cancel	Veh./Tow	Sheet	Other Describe:		
ADMIN	Officer Reportin				<u>ت</u>	er Reporting - Signatu	1re 14	. 4		ID. Number		Unit	Date 08-19-2012	
	Officer Reviewir	g - Printed (If Ap	plicable)		Offic	er Reviewing - Signatu	ure (If Applicable)			ID. Number		Unit	Date	

						NARRA	ATIVE / SI	JPPLE	EMENT			F	Page 2	of4	_Pages
Ş	Report Da		Report Time	Orig. Reported D		Nature of Call (for Incident))	Agency Rep						1.Original	
<u>П</u>	08-19-20	012	1845	08-07-2012		39		12002338	6					2.Supplement	2
	61 sii 62 SI 63 in 64 th 65 ar 66 ac 67 ca 68 69 XX 70 ac	nce Ma he told the do ick" to I nd he a dvised t ame into XXXXX	rch 17th. XXXXXX him that she was orway. XXXXXX anave been using risked if she liked ghat someone told to her room and was advised that she Mr. Hodges was g	X advised that naked and he advised that Meth. XXXXX. Juys her age. her about whas messing alwas naked the ting her up	t whe e said Mr. Ho X adv XXXX hat ha round he day becar	n she was going the it didn't matter, shodges made commissed that she told kXX advised that hppened with XXXX and kissed her, shouse it was time to each edidn't think much	nru withdrawa de said she go nents that she Mr. Hodges th de told her tha KX then XXXX he said she d dru withdrawal deat. XXXXXX	I from he to up and and and and the table with the and to told her id not give (first two advised)	went to the went to the ther girl (3) was gay or d XXXXXX what hap we her details of weeks slithat she is	was in a ne close XXXXX ne day X had to pened. ails.	a room and et and char (XXX) were and she sa co nice of b. XXXXX and to RAP) be a she was i	Mr. Hoonged, she look too id told hoodies to dvised the cause she haked ar	dges told e said he o good loo im she lik o have do nat XXXX he was ho nd tried to	her to get us stood half bking and "es older gune drugs. It told her the bt. XXXXX put blanke	way 'too uys KXXX at he
KKATIVE / CONTINUATION	73 In 74 15 75 be 76 ar 77 sh 78 wl 79 cc 80 bu 81 es 82 sa 83 84 O 85 su 86 10 87 nc 88 in 89 vie 90 W 91 te	5th. XX e his "sind he wane's is go hat happomforta utt in froscort he aying bu urveillar 0:33:41 ot visibl formed olated p filson ve chnicia	(XXXX advised that ugar mama" and strants to see her "doing to do for him pened and someoble, XXXX was expected by the color of Mr. Hodges. It thinks she was also at the color of Mr. Burke, Since was viewed at 10:34:34, Corey for the angle of that Mr. Hodges woolicy when he transperified that Mr. Hon to download the	at Mr. Hodges said he could drop it like it's n. XXXXXX acone told her. explaining why. XXXXX adver in, she said allowing it. The is standing violated policy insported XXX dges took XX evideo of the	s told be he hot." dvisee XXXX she th ised t d he h he int and he erved oe see . On y by e XXXX hallwa	her that she should her "sugar daddy." XXXXXX advised d that he said thes XXX advised that XXX advised that XXX advised that XXXX that the day XXXX hurried up and wenerviews with the ginn. Gallagher, met on CH9 of the system on video outside 07/28/12, between the ing the room, a to the hospital on X on 08/04/12, and ay incidences to giure the video with	d be a stripped XXXXXXX advector that she would that she would be things to he to the stripped	er because ised that ld get can er in the retention so nted thin hospital building refer Wilson, a to the domber three that to the domber that advised one from a copy.	se she has at the gyindy from I middle groeking perges to happens to happens to happens the Performand have, with har. Hodges this is no that two fees 2:42pm-5 On 08/10	s a nice m he to him and pup room rson. A pen. XX Mr. Hoo XXXXX with remance allway on is right goes ir allowed the signal of th	a body. XX ald her to de d ask for m m. XXXXX (XXX advise dges drop h (X advised ecorded inte decorded inte the tool ded. Mr. Wilstaff memb Mr. Wilson r. Wilson po	XXXX as squats ore and (X advises ed that X aer off bat that She erviews that the covided a covided	dvised he so her but he would have believes for complete tor, at R. 07/27/12 Mr. Hodger three, ised that he on duty wait for the wideo wid	told she s att would by ask her with ask her would ask her with ask her with ask her with ask her with ask her would ask her with ask her would ask her with ask	hould e firm hat XXX was er lidn't XXX is deo d is was s also fr. er our
NA	93 vi 94 95 O 96 C 97 w 98 ev 99 w 100 ta 101 ho 102 sh 103 C 104 sh 105 bu 106 sa 107 C 108 na 109 sh 110 th 111	n 08/14 orey ad as. Inv ver beir eekday ke her ome, he ne sat ir orey ad ne wasr utt and aid he ro orey wa ame ou ne was at XXX orey wa approp enied al	also be provided A/12, Inv. Burke movised that he was Burke informed of a galone with her, as and weekends. (Ms. Aunica and Marke said he stayed want the passenger solvised that he cheekends as asked about 07 at a few times and alive. Corey advisors as asked about XXXX ever came of as asked about XXXX ever came of as asked about XX riate to him. Corey	et with Corey terminated frogery of the ahe said staff of Corey recalled Ms. Corn). Contith her in the eat of the vancks the hallway, he denied roll this and couleing on "sight 1/28/12, when she answered sed that XXX ut, he said her XXXXX. He day was asked a fate. Corey was	Hodgom was a saled take to room while and saled take to room a while and saled to company to the end. Company to the end of the end	ges and his attorner ork and he is award tion made against always around. Cooking XXXX to the headvised that he tall at the hospital. Corest transported. Corest both the male and mbering this. Corest remember talking sound" and them but the term of the transported her bedroor orey said his reason called out from the and went down the standard in anything inappropriate and the girls ever the term of the girls ever the transported her bedroor the t	ey, Bryan Slay re that allegat him by XXXX rey advised thospital, he saked about the torey denied as demales. Cory was informed to her at that being in the ham. Corey rem for going in bathroom, he hallway. Corpriate happen nied anything	r, at the Lions were at the had the fere RAP property was the time. Consultation and the roome said the roome said the roome and	District The e made ag. Corey de as been we male staff ogram with propriate to pull her asked ab he said the corey confed this he se bathroond that any	ree offingainst henied the orking a refused her of alk in the shorts sout 07/at he winformed heald she se he of thing in the deg said the	ce for an in him but did at RAP sind to take he in the way the car and up and de 27/12, where is in the did of two gine works from the was in the could not see a door, and happropriat inied that X to her. Cor	not knowns made ce Februer, he sa co the hodenied to corway a rls sleep om 0700 e bathrooe her ar she anse happe	During the work what the against I arry, he said they said spital and touching to touching in the 2-1500hrs om and he had swered hir ned that contact were said asked about the said asked as	the interview e allegation im, he der aid he work id they could on the was er leg, he see the doorwal ed her break hallway. (In the constant of the constant o	v n nied ks uldn't ay said ina. y and ast, Corey ays. r sure denied
۷E	Final Cas Status:	e	Final Case Status Codes: 1.Arres	st/Adult 2.Arres	st/Juv.	3.Exceptional/Adult 4.	.Exceptional/Juv.	5.Closed	6.Unfounded		Victim Adv	vocate	Triad	SA Refe	rral
E KA	CAC	Hotline	Spoke With:		Additio	Date:	Time:	=	NCIC Entry NCIC Cancel		T.T. BOLO		Date:	By:	
5	Connectir	іу кероп Г	Number Agency			ached: Narrative	SA 707	Persons	Property	Veh./Te	ow Sheet	Other Desc	ribe:		
	Officer Re	eporting - F	rinted		<u> </u>	Officer Reporting - Signatur			T	ID. Numb	er	Unit		Date	
A	Burke, T		Printed (If Applicable)			Officer Reviewing Signature	re (If Applicable)			1465 ID. Numb	or	Unit		08-19-2012 Date	
	Onicer Re	eviewing - I	-miteu (ii Applicable)		- 1	Officer Reviewing - Signatu	ne (II Applicable)			ים. וvumb	CI CI	Utill		Date	

7th, Judicial Ci	ircuit 70	17		* .		*		,				
Charging Affid			<u>a</u> /	Arrest	企業	Bk#		<u> </u>			Pg s	1 of6_
	CE TO API			AVI	TX C.C.	ADULT X J	JUVENILE [Court Case Number:			······································
(ORI) FL:	6 4 0	0 0	O Agrancy Name: \	vesc				1	Agracy Case Number:	12-2338		
FCIC/NCIC Check?	YesX	No 🗌	OBTS#	1000	1.		U.C.R.		Date Agrested:	12-200	Time of Arrest	-
ADDRESS OF APREST.							Arraned By:		Autom.		ID Number	
DEFENDANT	HAMB (LP,M): Hoo	daes, C	Corev		1.		AKA:			***	Sec: M	Keer B
DOB: 04/13/78	^sic 34	Drivera L D No.:	ik:/				State: FL	Year	r Areac	5.3. ž.	,,,,	<u></u>
Height: 6'01	Watering	Не	etr: blk		Ever: Dro	P.O.B. (City, State, Country):		1				Surement: Yes X No.
Solva, Marin, Tampon:		•				Business & Companies:	•		•			Van No
	64 X 34	ovel Preced	Kos: Yes 🗌	NeX	اليدة (T	Dest/Mute	Ye 🗌	Ne X
Address - Mallinu Purinament			(STREET APT			P	(CITY) alm Coast		FL	18) Z# CC 3213		DESCRIPTION
Address - Local			(STREET, AP	I. M.MF	ARR)		(CITY)		(STAT			DENCE PRONE.
Address - Other (Susplayer/Subso			(STREET; API	I. NUM	SER)		(CRTY)		(STAT	II) ZIP CC	XD8 BUS/90	SHOOL PHONE
CHARGES	DOMOISTIC VIOLENCE?	Yo 🗌	Attachments	e Affi	davit(s) 🔲 S🏣	ment(s) NTA Sched	edulo Report	<u></u>	Traffic Inf	(application)) 	Total Charges:
#1 Lewo & Lasciviou	s Molestat	ion ,	,	⊾RTÆ	MISO ORD	∺ 800,04		Citati	ion Nis.:		Book:	
#2 Lewd & Lasciviou	e Molestati	ion		PEL X	noso □ oso[78/ORD: 800.04		Citati	les No.:		Bound	
#3 Lewd & Laschlou	s Conduct			let is	Долю ∏ овии <u>Б</u>	800.04	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Citati	ian Me.;		Bond	
CODITION	Co-Di	g H. Kena	Med: A [] N [] Rel	☐ Mint ☐ Trick	□ 0+4 □ HTA □	Co-Delik, Apre	stad? Y	ו 🗆 א	fet Mint		Ord 🔲 MTA 📋
#I NAME (L.P.)()	•						Rest	Ster:		pos:		Age:
#2 NAMES (L.F.) (C.F.)	4,		-	,			Barn.	Sec:		DOB:		Age
NARRATIVE	Th	e under	signed certi	ifies ar	nd swears that t	there is probable es	tuse to believ	e the	above na	mied delei	odant,	
on the <u>278,28</u> de	y of July				012	, at approximate				a.m.	p.m.	
at 3875 Tigar Bay Ro	oad Bidg. #	K3, De	nytona Boh		within Volusia		County, v		•	w and did !	then and t	fulley.
Corey Hodges (B/M:	DOB <u>04/1</u>	2/7 <u>8</u> ኒ (~`mmitted ∕									
Adolescent Program			M/E:	<u> </u>		touched her brea			-			•
over her underweer o				ho n							ina ano	DUTTOCKS
			, , , , , ,	. DREETING	museri near mas	1.8/10.85km ii uc	CONTINUE REPORTS) DESC	- Ascina-			
On 08/08/12, Inv. Bu	rke was or		- Theor	نــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	- Allianne In sofi		- Thomas		(·
On 08/08/12, Inv. Bu		(Hesero			Milliams <u>in rere</u> Theodora advis	-						
(Residential Adolesco		m) Co					isclosed that					
touched her buttocks										7.0		
been moved to the R		•		•		d several incident facility (Vince Cor						
clients.	ستوالة (الدور الدور			JY CALL	ITALI SI BURS 1	sous faura ren	ner Sancaua	i lă i î	NO ID DO	AUG: IUMPA	KODERIE:	With
								_				
NOTICE TO AP	PEAR		RANCE [IM AO	JU NEED NOT APPE/ STRUCTIONS ON TI	ar in court but must as revises sade of yo	COMPLY WITH			ēr, and cost Ecunt:	3	
I AGREE TO APPEAR IN COLE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, O	AT HERETON CO.	THE WINE	HEOFFENSEC	HARGE TIN CO	D OR TO PAY THEF	INE INDICATED, I UNDE	RSTAND THAT S	HOUL	DIWILLFUI	LLY FAIL TO	APPEAR DEF	ORB
			11011	74104	Milmer on Co.	HATE BORROWS	MA COMMENT TIME	L 200	ISURE.		JUYB	
, ,	,			1		SEGNATURS O	TOVENILE PARE	анто	K ÇUST ODIV	AN	CITATION I	
SIGNATURE OF DEPENDANT		7	1	ہاک	*************************************	100	ATTION SHIP TO LET	VINEL	·			
Sweet of the state of the state of	as the underland	forthe		سلبيير	I owner/officer the /	(bone symphonish she eottest s	and true				76 Species	•
-5-10/12		22	22			M	MARANTS SIGN	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	_	•
Nomey Postic Law	Lay Thickney	at of Convent	description (-	Į.	OFFICER OF COME	VALORIA DO STORE	WINN	T.		1	

PS-304 | Paper 707

HAME (PRINTED) Triv. Burke

hamito Number

at Facility

707 - COURT COPY

VCSO 120898.001 (REV. 12/07)

707 - LAW ENFORCEMENT COPY VCSO

ID NUMBER 1465

Arrest Narrative 707-B X Affidavit X Adult Court Case Supplement Notice to Appear Juvenile Number: Defendent Nume: Hodges, Corev CHARGES Attachments: Affidavit(s) NTA Schedule Statement(s) Traffic Infraction(s) TEL MUSED ORD On 08/08/12, an interview was conducted with rat The Children's Advocacy Center with Mike Tagg. During the advised that she was touched inappropriately by Mr. Hodges. advised that the first time was on 07/27/12, she was in bed and her two roommates were not in the room. She explained that one roommate was at home on a hall pass and her other roommate was under observation due to being suicidal. was doing regular checks and came to her doorway and told her to get out of bed. She told him that she was not decent and was only wearing a t-shirt and underwear, he told her to get out of bed anyway. his hand in her shirt and touched her breast. She advised that he told her to turn around and then he touched her butt and her vagina over her clothes. advised that he also kissed her on the lips. advised that Mr. Hodges told her not to tell anyone about this happening advised that the next morning (07/28/12), she woke up and was reading a book. She advised that Mr. Hodges came into her room and told her to get out of bed again. advised that she was wearing the same clothes. She advised that Mr. Hodges put his hand up her shirt and touched her breast, then turned her around and touched her butt and vagina over her clothes. advised that Mr. Hodges also kissed her then. She stated that he again told her not to tell anyone about what happened. advised that there was a new girl at the program named " yesterday) who was sleeping in the hallway near her doorway on the night and morning that this occurred advised that there are cameras at the RAP Program. Is advised that she was staying in room three and the camera was on the wall near her room. advised that when she wrote down what happened with Mr. Hodges (in the Program Director's office) she saw a flat screen with the security camera images on it. She advised that the entrance to her room could be seen on the TV eadvised that on Friday 08/03/12, she broke her finger playing football and Mr. Hodges took her to the hospital advised that while at the hospital Mr. Hodges fold her that he did not trust her and he thought that she was going to tell people about what had happened. And advised that she told him that she would not tell anyone about what advised that on the way back from the hospital Mr. Hodges was rubbing her thigh and asking her if it sar/affirm the above statements are correct and true. Right thumb Personally Known 🛅 NAME (PRINTED) Inv., Burke ID NUMBER 1465

PS-0275

707-B COURT COPY

VCSO 120898.003 (REV. 12/07)

		X Affidavit	X Adult	,					
upplement	•	Notice to Ap		le	Court Case Number:			Pg#	3 of .
endent Nanc: dges, Corey				12-23386					
CHARGES	DOMESTIC YES	Attachments:	Affidevit(s)	Statement(s)	NTA Schedule	Report [Traffic Infra	ction(s)	Total Charges:
Charge:	*	PRI.	MIRD ORD	FSORD	• • •	Citation No.:		Bond:	,
Charge:		PER _	MISD OND	PSORD.		Citation No.:		Bond:	
Charge:		FEL.	MUSD ORI	FS/ORO:		Citation No.:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	Borg:	
ade her feel ur	comfortable, sh	e told him tha	tit did. She :	advised the	if he asked he	er when he	could tou	ch "it" (h	ner .
	him that he cou				r. Hodges tol		•	•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•	_			,	
m.no. She adv	rised that he did	not touch her	vagina whili	e driving ba	ack. Tagettad	vised that	nothing el	se occu	med
etween her and	Mr. Hodges. S	he advised th	at she did no	ot think that	t he touched a	any of the	other girls	at the p	rogram
advised th	<u>nat he would loo</u>	k at other girl	ad	vised that h	e would drop	things and	<u>l make he</u>	r room r	nate.
pick i	them up, and wa	atch her.	advised th	nat when si	ne got to the l	RAP Progr	am the oth	ner airls	told he
nat Mr. Hodoes	was a pervert a		_		*=				ised th
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					· ,	,	<i>/</i>		
	nd tell on Mr. Ho				•	/ contact o	ccurred ar	ıa sne s	tated y
his interview wa	as recorded: refi	er to DVD witt	recorded in	terview for	details.			 	
<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·					
everal other gir	is from RAP we	re also transp	orted to CAC	at the req	uest of DCF.				
and		The girls al	l madě disch	osurë of ins	appropriate co	nduct or ir	annronria	te sevili	al.
		THO SHIP OF	TIPESTO MICON			** 1 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		114 114014	
		11. d	4 2 31.3						
	to them by Mr	Hodges, rêfei	to recorded	interviews		tatements	given by f	he girls.	for
		Hodges, refer	to recorded	interviews		tatements	given by t	he girls.	for
		Hodges, refer	to recorded	interviews		tatements	given by t	he girls.	for
omplete details					and written s			······································	
omplete details on 08/10/12, lov	Burke, Sgt. Sc	hoeps, and Ir	v. Gallagher	, met with	and written s	on, the Per	formance	Improve	ement.
omplete details on 08/10/12, lov Director, at RAP	. Burke, Sgt. Sc . The video surv	hoeps, and in	v. Gallagher	, met with	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9	on, the Per	formance em, an en	Improve	ment e door a
omplete details on 08/10/12, lov Director, at RAP callway could be	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surv	hoeps, and in eillance was v	v. Gallagher viewed and i n 10:33:41-1	, met with t t was obse 0:34:34, Co	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges	on, the Per of the syst	formance em, an en n on vider	Improve	ement.
omplete details on 08/10/12, lov Director, at RAP callway could be	. Burke, Sgt. Sc . The video surv	hoeps, and in eillance was v	v. Gallagher viewed and i n 10:33:41-1	, met with t t was obse 0:34:34, Co	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges	on, the Per of the syst	formance em, an en n on vider	Improve	ement.
omplete details on 08/10/12, Inv Director, at RAP callway could be umber three, w	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surv	hoeps, and in eillance was v 7/12, between I on the wall.	v. Gallagher viewed and i r 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges	, met with t t was obse 0:34:34, Co left hand is	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 prey Hodges of	on, the Per of the syst can be see om the an	formance em, an en n on video gle he is s	Improve try to the coutside tanding.	ement e door a e the ro
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved to the control of the contr	Burke, Sgt. Sc The video surveseen. On 07/2 the his right hand	hoeps, and inveillance was valued to the wall.	v. Gallagher viewed and i 110:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes int	, met with twas obse 0:34:34, Co left hand is	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible fr	on, the Per of the syst can be see om the an	formance em, an en in on vider gle he is s ke was inf	Improve try to the outside tanding	ement e door a e the ro On het Mr
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved at RAP nallway could be number three, with 17/28/12, between the details.	. Burke, Sgt. Sc The video surv seen. On 07/2 ith his right hand en 09:44-28-9:4 policy by enteri	hoeps, and inveillance was verillance was verillance. The wall was verillance was verillanced to the room, and the	v. Gallagher viewed and i n 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes int and has beer	, met with the twas obsection of the room told that it	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible for number three	on, the Per of the syst can be sec om the an	formance, em, an en in on vider gle he is s ke was inf Vilson ad	Improve try to the coutside tanding. ormed the	ement e door a e the ro On hat Mr
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved at RAP hallway could be humber three, with the details and the details. On 08/10/12, Involved at RAP hallway could be ha	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surveseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by enterionated policy whe	thoeps, and inveillance was a 7/12, between don the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-14 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted first to	, met with the was observed as the room of the hospitation.	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 prey Hodges of the second control of the second	on, the Per of the syst can be see om the and how Bur wed Mr \	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Vilson ach ed that tw	Improve try to the courside tanding, cormed the cised the	ement e door a e the ro On hat Mr. e staff
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved to the could be unaber three, with 17/28/12, between the could be details.	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video survesseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4-policy by enterion duty that day.	choeps, and inveillance was very 7/12, between the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport.	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted serified that M	, met with the twas observed as the room of told that if the hospital the Hodges	Chester Wilsonved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three three his is not allowed at on 08/03/12 took (1986).	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. ormed the fised that or female were gr	ement e door a e the ro On hat Mr at Mr
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involvented at RAP Hallway could be umber three, wind the could be unabled three winds also violated three bers were consenses.	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surveseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by enterionated policy whe	choeps, and inveillance was very 7/12, between the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport.	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted serified that M	, met with the twas observed as the room of told that if the hospital the Hodges	Chester Wilsonved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three three his is not allowed at on 08/03/12 took (1986).	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. ormed the fised that or female were gr	ement e door a e the ro On hat Mr at Mr
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved to the country of the count	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video survesseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4-policy by enterion duty that day.	choeps, and inveillance was very 7/12, between the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport.	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted serified that M	, met with the twas observed as the room of told that if the hospital the Hodges	Chester Wilsonved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three three his is not allowed at on 08/03/12 took (1986).	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. ormed the fised that or female were gr	ement e door a e the ro On hat Mr at Mr
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved to 10/10/12, Involved to 10/10/12, Involved to 10/10/12, Involved to 10/10/12/12/12, between the 10/10/12/12/12, between the 10/10/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surverseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by enterinated policy when duty that day. Copies of the video	thoeps, and inveillance was a 7/12, between 1 on the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport Mr. Wilson wideos were la	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-14 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been	, met with the was observed the room told that it the hospital. Hodges	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three on the color of	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. cormed the cormed the cored the were go	ement e donra e the ro On hat Mr. e staff one from
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved on 08/10/12, Involved on 18/10/12, Involved on 18/10/12, Involved on 18/10/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12/12, between 18/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surverseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by entering lated policy when on duty that day. Copies of the video on the undersigned	thoeps, and inveillance was a 7/12, between 1 on the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport Mr. Wilson wideos were la	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-1 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted serified that M	, met with the was observed the room told that it the hospital. Hodges	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three on the color of	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. cormed the cormed the cored the were go	ement. e door a e the ro On hat Mr. a staff
omplete details. On 08/10/12, Involved to 10/12, Involved to 10/12, Involved to 10/12/12, between 10/12/12/12, between 10/12/12/12, between 10/12/12/12, between 10/12/12/12, between 10/12/12/12, between 10/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surverseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by entering lated policy when on duty that day. Copies of the video on the undersigned	thoeps, and inveillance was a 7/12, between 1 on the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport Mr. Wilson wideos were la	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-11 .Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been ted to to crified that M afer put on D	, met with the was observed the room told that it the hospital. Hodges	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three on the color of	on, the Per of the system can be seed om the and a low Bur wed Mr \ 2; he advis	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. cormed the cormed the cored the were go	ement e donra e the ro On hat Mr. e staff one from
complete details. On 08/10/12, Inv. Director, at RAP. Director, at	Burke, Sgt. Sc. The video surverseen. On 07/2 ith his right handen 09:44-28-9:4 policy by entering lated policy when on duty that day. Copies of the video on the undersigned	thoeps, and inveillance was a 7/12, between 1 on the wall. 4:50, Mr. Hoding the room, and the transport Mr. Wilson wideos were later and the transport wideos were later and t	v. Gallagher viewed and in 10:33:41-14 Mr. Hodges ges goes into and has been	, met with twas observed the food that the hospital r. Hodges VD's and a	and written s Chester Wilso rved on CH9 orey Hodges of a not visible from three on the color of	on, the Per of the syst can be see om the and how Burk comed Mr \ 2; he advis n 08/03/12	formance, em, an en in on video gle he is s ke was inf Wilson adv ed that two	Improve try to the courside tanding. cormed the cormed the cored the were go	ement e donra e the ro On hat Mr. e staff one from

Narrative	707-B	Arrest	-		·				
Supplement		X Affidavit. Notice to App	X Adult car ☐ Juven	ite.	Court Case	,		D. #	4 -0 6
Hodges, Corey			· Andrew	12-23386				Pg#	4 of 6
CHARGES	DOMESTIC YES YES	Attachments:	Affidavit(s)	Statement(s)	NTA Schedule	Report 🗌	Traffic Infrac	tion(s)	Total Charges:
Charge:		mst.	MISO ORD	FMORD		Citation No.:		Bond:	
Charge:	·	PEL [MRD OND	FS/ORD	:	Citation No.:		Bond;	
Charge:		FEL	MISO ORD	FS/ORD:		Citation No.:		[3ond;	
On 08/10/12, Inv	. Burke met with C	orey Hodge	es and his a	ttomey at th	e District Thr	ee office fo	r an inten	<u>riew. Du</u>	ring the
interview Corey a	advised that he wa	s terminate	d from work	and he is a	ware that alle	gations we	ere made	against l	him but
did not know wha	at the allegation w	as Inv Bu	ke informed	Corey of the	ne allegation r	n <mark>ade a</mark> gair	st him by		Corey
denied the allega	itions made again	st him. he d	enied ever t	eing alone	with her, he s	aid staff w	as always	around.	Corey
advised that he h	as been working	at RAP sinc	e February.	he said he	works weekd	ays and we	ekends.	Corey re	called
taking and to t	he hospital, he sa	id the femal	e staff refus	ed to take h	er, he said th	ey said the	y couldn't	take he	r (Ms.
ľ '	Corn). Corey adv				•		-		
B .	e said he stayed v				•			•	
	her leg, he said sh				•		j•		
•	and denied askir						••	-	٠.
	rey was asked ab						-		
	ring this. Corey w						٠.		• 1
	enied this and cou		, ,			•			
<i>4</i>	orey said he reme								
7 2	•	•							
1	ks from 0700-150		. *					•	
	ed this, he said sh								
	ason for going in t	•	•						
Corey advised the					athroom has a				
denied that	ever came out, h	ne said he le	eff and went	down the h	allway Corey	denled that	at anythio	g inappr	opriate
happened that da	ı y		<u> </u>			, , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
······································		.						· ·	
Corey was asked	about and a	He denied	anything in	appropriate	happening w	ith	He.de	enied tha	at
ever s	aid anything inapp	ropriate to l	him. Corey v	vas asked a	bout .	. He deni	ed anythir	g inapp	ropriate
being said to her.	Corey was aske	about	and de	nied anythir	ng inappropria	ite. Corey	vas asker	i if the g	ids ever
said anything to t	ry to get him in tro	uble before	this happen	ed and he s	said no. Core	y advised	that he go	t along v	with all of
the girls.				· · ·					
Swom to and subscribed before this	e me the undersigned	1 200	car/affirm the above s	tatemanta are sorrect	and irus.			Rig	ht thumb
Nume: MAY	win Mil	1/->	· (G,	- 62 he	プロンス本			_	
Notary Public Personally Known	Law Epithipement Officer (•	IMPLAINANT'S SIÓN			_	
Type of Identification:	7	- NA	ME (PRINTED) N/	, Burke	п	NUMBER	1465	1	<u>_</u>
1.6.1	6172 137	1164	7						

arrative	707-B	Affidavit	X Adult	Ą					
applement	4	Notice to App		•••	Court Case Number:	>		₽Ŕ#	5 of
dges, Corey	·		, B	12-23386	Ser:		'		
HARGES	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?, YES	Attachments:	Affidavit(s)	Statement(s)	NTA Schedule	Report	Traffic Infracti	ion(s)	Total Charges
Charge;		FRL	MUSID ORU	PSKIRD		Citation No.:		Bixed:	
Charge;		PEL	MISD ORD	FS/ORD		Citation No.:		Bond:	<u></u>
Charge:		fig	MISD ORD	ra/Ohb.	 ,	Chatton No.:		Bond;	
	d if the context			a acid ba	٠				
	d if the center ro	,	•		•		-		
ppened in the	center room. Co	rev denied th	at any of the	girls ever	said anything	inappropr	iate to him	or shov	ved ar
erest in him or	made him feel ı	uncomfortable	in any way						
		,	· .			,			
rov advised th	not his upped to we	ork at Vinas C	arton inti	Cohnion: 1	baa	والمراجع أوجورها	DAD		
	nat he used to we	,		•					
ised that a cli	ient that was at \	Vince Carters	made alleg	ations agai	nst him, he d	id not know	who the cl	lent wa	s or w
allegation wa	s. Corey advise	d that the girls	did not kno	www.why.he	was moved to	the RAP	mooram		
•				:					
707 4 1									
(O7 TUMEO OV	er to The State	Altomey's Off	ice.						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·			,			
		·					<u> </u>	٠.	
					,			,	
							<u></u>	· ·	
 	*		<u> </u>				·		
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · ·			· I		
						•	<u>-</u>		
		•	• •	:	*				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······			
	*		,				b		<u> </u>
W.	<u> </u>								
<u> </u>									,
, 		,	-						
·									
					-				
	<u> </u>			-	·				
·						·····	;	-	9.00
			1.00					ı R	ghi thumi
m to and subscribed before	positive the undersigned	Syg Lin	gean/affirm the above	statements are com	oci saka irue.			1	
- The same of the	with the undersigned to		genraffirm the above	statements are com	CONTRACTORS	-			
m to and subscribed before	counts the undersigned Law Afferenced Office Froduced blogding		gean/affirm the above		COMPLAINANTS SIG	NATURĘ		<u> </u>	

PS-0275

707-B COURT COPY

VCSO 120898.003 (REV. 12/07)

707 - LAW ENFORCEMENT COPY